Health/Nutrition/Massages
30mins 45 mins 60 mins

Back & neck massage £29.95

Full body Swedish massage £45.00

Sports massage £25.00  £35.00  £45.00

Bowen technique £25.00  £35.00 £45.00

Nutritional advice i i

& weight loss (1 hour) £40.00 O pening Times (Iéa
Follow session (15-30 min) £15.00

Sunday, Monday & Bank Holidays .f I d.F
Initial Kinesiology Health £55.00 Closed ee goo aCtor

assessment (75 minutes)

Tuesday

Kinesiology £27.95 £45.00 9 30am to SOOpm
Kinesiology Health assessment £27.95
- Children (45 minutes) WedneSday/ThurSday

9.30am to 5.30pm
Reflexology (50 minutes) £42.00

Friday

Please note . . . 9.30am to 7.00pm
We require 24 hours notice if you wish to cancel an appointment. H :
You will be charged £10 per hour for appointments missed. Saturday alr

9.00am to 3.00pm

: Beauty
Health Therapies
Fashion
&
feelgoodfactor
10 High Street
Stonehouse
Gloucestershire
GL10 2NA

- 01453 821500
e: sonja@feelgood-factor.co.uk

w: www.feelgood-factor.co.uk Our Prices




Hair

Ladies cut & styling
Dry cut

Wet cut

Short cut & Blow dry
Medium cut & Blow dry
Long cut & Blow dry

Wash & Blow dry

Fringe cut

Creative undercutting
Colour

One tone colouring

Touch up £27.00
Regrowth tint £40.95
Full head tint £43.50
Ombre £48.00
Ombre & tint £65.00

All over with highlights

Organic colouring
Gloss colour
Regrowth tint

Full head tint

We advise you to have a skin test 48 hours prior to your

colour appointment with us.

Kidz cuts

Children 0-5 £8.95
Girls 6-9 £12.50
Girls 10-13 £15.95
Girls 14-16 £23.50

STRENGTH ¢ FLEXIBILITY « SUSTAINABILITY

Exp. stylist ~ Snr. stylist
£24.50 £26.50
£26.95 £28.95
£29.95 £31.95
£31.95 £33.95
£34.95 £36.95
£20.95

£5.00

£15.00

Highlights

Fashion foils

Parting & hairline
Half head

% head

Full head

£55.50 - £58.95

£44.95
£43.95
£46.95

Boys 6-9 £12.50
Boys 10-13  £14.00
Boys 14-16 £16.00

Director

£27.50
£29.95
£33.50
£35.50
£37.95

£30.00
£43.50
£49.95
£56.95
£68.95

Wedding hair/make-up
Wedding hair trial

Make up trial

Wedding hair (on day)

Make up (on day)

Wedding hair on day & trial
Make up on day & trial

At home service is charged
per hour per stylist

Special occasion
Up do

Special occasion make up
Curling/waves/tonguing

Make up lesson (1 Hour)
- learn to apply your own make up

Tanning
Sienna full body spray tan
Upper or lower body tan

Sun bed

Course of x10 5 minute sessions
Course of x10 10 minute sessions

Gents cuts & personal care
Clipper only

Dry cut & style
Wash/cut/BD
Beard trim

Fashion foils - from
Regrowth

File & cuticle
Manicure

Chest waxing - from
Back waxing - from

iohn

£36.95
£34.95
£62.95
£44.95
£93.50
£71.95

£69.95

£34.95
£27.95
£26.95

£45.00

£29.95
£15.00

£3.50 (5 minutes)
£6.00 (10 minutes)
£30.00

£55.00

£12.00
£18.50
£21.00
£3.00

£18.00
£32.00
£12.95
£18.95
£17.95
£22.95

Beauty

Microblading

Semi permanent eyebrow enhancement

creating new brow shape and fullness
(speak to our consultant about
a free consultation)

Waxing/Tinting
Eyelash tint

Eyebrow tint
Eyebrow tint & shape
Eyebrow shape

Lip or chin

Lip & chin wax
Underarm

Bikini
Hollywood/Brazillian
Leg Y2 wax

Leg %2 & bikini

Leg % wax

Leg % & bikini

Full leg wax

Full leg & bikini

Hands & feet
File & polish
Manicure
Pedicure

Nail art - from

Calgel

Overlay nails
Infills

Tips or extensions
Soak off

Organic facials
30 minutes
60 minutes

REDKEN

£325.00

£12.50
£6.50

£16.50
£10.95
£10.95
£14.95
£13.95
£13.95
£27.95
£17.95
£23.95
£19.95
£26.95
£23.95
£29.95

£15.95
£26.95
£32.50
£5.00

£29.95
£25.50
£37.95
£9.95

£29.95
£45.00

&

RAGOON

NO1 IN HAIR EXTENSIONS AL Y BN URES NEYS

m]asters'" CALGEL.

organics

E3/AMIEBOQ). feelgoodfactor




