Health/Nutrition/Massag	es		
	30 mins	45 mins	60 mins
Back & neck massage	£29.95		
Full body Swedish massage			£45.00
Sports massage	£25.00	£35.00	£45.00
Bowen technique	£25.00	£35.00	£45.00
Nutritional advice			
& weight loss (1 hour)	£40.00		
Follow session (15-30 min)	£15.00		
Initial Kinesiology Health	£55.00		
assessment (75 minutes)			
Kinesiology	£27.95		£45.00
Kinesiology Health assessment - Children (45 minutes)	£27.95		

Please note

Reflexology (50 minutes)

We require 24 hours notice if you wish to cancel an appointment. You will be charged £10 per hour for appointments missed

£42.00









Opening Times

Sunday, Monday & Bank Holidays Closed

> Tuesday 9.30am to 5.00pm

Wednesday/Thursday 9.30am to 5.30pm

Friday 9.30am to 7.00pm

Saturday 9.00am to 3.00pm



Hair Beauty Health Therapies Fashion



10 High Street Stonehouse Gloucestershire GL10 2NA

t: 01453 821500 e: sonja@feelgood-factor.co.uk w: www.feelgood-factor.co.uk

Our Prices

Hair

ı	Lac	lies	cut	&	stv	lina
						\mathcal{L}

Exp. stylist	Snr. stylist	Director
£24.50	£26.50	£27.50
£26.95	£28.95	£29.95
£29.95	£31.95	£33.50
£31.95	£33.95	£35.50
£34.95	£36.95	£37.95
£20.95		
£5.00		
£15.00		
	£24.50 £26.95 £29.95 £31.95 £34.95 £20.95 £5.00	f24.50 f26.50 f26.95 f28.95 f29.95 f31.95 f31.95 f33.95 f34.95 f36.95 f20.95 f5.00

Colour

One tone colouring		Highlights		
Touc	ch up	£27.00	Fashion foils	£30.00
Regi	rowth tint	£40.95	Parting & hairline	£43.50
Full	head tint	£43.50	Half head	£49.95
Oml	ore	£48.00	¾ head	£56.95
Oml	ore & tint	£65.00	Full head	£68.95

£55.50 - £58.95

Organic colouring

All over with highlights

Gloss colour	£44.95
Regrowth tint	£43.95
Full head tint	£46.95

We advise you to have a skin test 48 hours prior to your colour appointment with us.

Kidz cuts Children 0-5

Girls 6-9	£12.50	Boys 6-9	£12.50
Girls 10-13	£15.95	Boys 10-13	£14.00
Girls 14-16	f23 50	Boys 14-16	f16.00

£8.95

Wedding hair/make-up

vvedding hair trial	£36.95
Make up trial	£34.95
Wedding hair (on day)	£62.95
Make up (on day)	£44.95
Wedding hair on day & trial	£93.50
Make up on day & trial	£ 71.95

At home service is charged £69.95 per hour per stylist

Special occasion

Up do	£34.95
Special occasion make up	£27.95
Curling/waves/tonguing	£26.95
Make up lesson (1 Hour)	£45.00

Tanning

Sienna full body spray tan	£29.9
Upper or lower body tan	£15.0

- learn to apply your own make up

Sun bed	£3.50 (5 minutes)
	£6.00 (10 minutes)
Course of x10 5 minute sessions	£30.00
Course of v10 10 minute sessions	£55.00

Gents cuts & personal care

Gents cuts & personal care	
Clipper only	£12.00
Dry cut & style	£18.50
Wash/cut/BD	£21.00
Beard trim	£3.00
Fashion foils - from	£18.00
Regrowth	£32.00
File & cuticle	£12.95
Manicure	£18.95
Chest waxing - from	£17.95
Back waxing - from	£22.95

Beauty

Microbladino

Semi permanent eyebrow enhancement	£325.00
creating new brow shape and fullness	
(speak to our consultant about	
a free consultation)	

Waxing/Tinting

Eyelash tint	£12.50
Eyebrow tint	£6.50
Eyebrow tint & shape	£16.50
Eyebrow shape	£10.95
Lip or chin	£10.95
Lip & chin wax	£14.95
Underarm	£13.95
Bikini	£13.95
Hollywood/Brazillian	£27.95
Leg ½ wax	£17.95
Leg ½ & bikini	£23.95
Leg ¾ wax	£19.95
Leg ¾ & bikini	£26.95
Full leg wax	£23.95
Full leg & bikini	£29.95

Hands & feet

File & polish	£15.95
Manicure	£26.95
Pedicure	£32.50
Vail art - from	£5.00

Calgel

Cargo	
Overlay nails	£29.95
Infills	£25.50
Tips or extensions	£37.95
Soak off	£9.95

Organic facials

30 minutes	£29.95
60 minutes	£45.00











